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Koop,Th.Bérge

Schwerdtfeger,Wolfgang

Schramm,Fynn
Clemens,Wolfgang
Busse,Gerd
Schlich,Mara
Zehic,Semir
Kersten,Martin
Bentel,Armin
Pape,Rainer
Bielfeldt,Michael
Wiecki,Josef
Chbib,Nabil
Hilbig,Klaus
Edel,Fenja
Schmitz,Karl-Heinz

Rosenbusch,Robert Mario

Radiinz,Horst-Michael
Knof,Henrike
Schiemann,Dietrich
Behrendt,Matthias
Oztiirk,Murat
Frackowiak,Stanislaw
Leddin,Mathias
Schmidt,Johannes
Begemann,Torsten
Kollars,Michael
Kuhr,Stefan
Meifert,Dieter
Eggert,Malte
Haak,Werner
Liedbeck,Karl
Weck,Uwe
Uschner,Matthias
Trede,Rouven-Peer
Eggert,André
Dambrowski,Ralf
Leyrer,Edgar
Howe,Dietrich
Svane,Troels
Neumann,Mike
Bergmann,Max-Lucas
Schiitt,Giinter
Kramer,Viktorian
Méller,Hannah
Hanel,Frank
Pléger,Elke
Boyens,Jessica
MaBmann,Dieter
Eggert,Daniela
Watzlawik,Lee-David
Geibel,Henning
ZiegenfuB,Antonia
Pantsernaya,Sofya
Petersen,Mika
Géadt,Mario
Urban,Henning
Birkholz,Frank

1680
1679
1677
1674
1666
1640
1632
1630
1618
1617
1613
1610
1599
1599
1582
1582
1568
1553
1548
1537
1526
1518
1514
1512
1511
1505
1503
1476
1471
1462
1459
1459
1455
1440
1438
1434
1387
1385
1374
1374
1371
1363
1359
1335
1305
1302
1249
1224
1224
1222
1207
1184
1183
1157
1156
1148
1133
1111
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Titel ELO NWZ Attr. Verein/Ort
SC Wrist-Kellinghusen von 1979

TSV Travemiinde von 1860

SC Wrist-Kellinghusen von 1979

Lubecker SV von 1873

SV Holstein Quickborn

SV Mendig-Mayen e.V.

SC Diogenes eV

BSG 1827 Eckbauer e.V.
SC Porta Westfalica Holt
SV Holstein Quickborn

SV Bad Schwartau von 1930
SV Bad Schwartau von 1930
SF Barsinghausen
Ahrensburger TSV

SV Springe

SK Zewen 1975

SV RUGIA Bergen
Lubecker SV von 1873
Elmshorner SC von 1896
SV Eutin von 1875

SC Agon Neumiinster

SC Diogenes eV
Hamburger SK von 1830 eV
SC Vita Binz

SC Turm Llneburg e.V.

SV Eutin von 1875
Delmenhorster SK'V 1931
SC Zugzwang 95 e.V.

SV Strand von 1974

SC Diogenes eV
Hamburger SK von 1830 eV
Limhamns SK

SK Kaltenkirchen

SC Agon Neumiinster
Libecker SV von 1873

SG Jasmund 1996

SC Agon Neumunster

SV Koénigsjager Sud-West e.V.

SK Kaltenkirchen
Lubecker SV von 1873
SC Diogenes eV

SV Milheim-Nord 1931 e
SV Strand 74

Raisdorfer SG von 1976
SV Lingen

Elmshorner SC von 1896
SG Jasmund 1996
Husumer SV von 1898
SC Turm Reinfeld

SG Jasmund 1996

TSV Travemiinde von 1860
SV Bargteheide

SV Breitenworbis

SSC Rostock 07
Libecker SV von 1873
SV RUGIA Bergen

SV Strand von 1974
0.V./ Hamburg

Land Geburt FideKenn. PKZ

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
SWE
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

1991
1955
1989
1949
1948
1989
1996
1968
1963
1946
1957
1956
1965
1946
1997
1952
1993
1954
1991
1952
1965
1995
1949
1990
1942
1964
1952
1967
1955
1989
1951
1999
1943
1969
1996
1995
1966
1963
1949
1967
1990
1996
1951
1998
2000
1983
1942
1998
1939
1999
2001
1939
2005
2004
2002
1967
1998
1957

24610038
24601349

24680648
24675091
12909246
4654137
12975877
4676661
4650530
24677914

4653378
24696749
24630519

1270452
24600466
24658111

12909394
24623180
4654684
12939722
24694878
12909548
4654560
4681363

24623296
1726153
24637220

12962465
1270464

12949680
24647470
12940151
24658081
1270460

1270514

4618238

12970352

30.12.2013
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59. Horn,Wilfried

60. Kruska,Norbert
61. ZiegenfuB,Larissa
62. Otto,Marlon

63. Bentel,Kerstin

64. Michna,Masza

65. Kirchner,Holger,Prof. Dr.

66. Ottenburg,Jonas
67. Rudolph,Christian
68. Nagy,Lukas

69. Svane,Freja

70. Ottenburg,Florian
71. Svane,Minna

72. Krause,Katharina
73. Michna,Milosz
74. Kanbach,Moritz
75. spielfrei

Titel ELO NWZ Attr. Verein/Ort

1111
1111
1098
1084
1054
1041
1030
999
999
966
951
888
884
849
842
792
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0.V./ Stockelsdorf
0.V./ Stockelsdorf
SV Breitenworbis
SC Diogenes eV

SC Porta Westfalica Holt

SF Sasel 1947
Libecker SV von 1873
Sfr. Frankfurt 1921
0.V./ Lollar

Libecker SV von 1873
Libecker SV von 1873
Sfr. Frankfurt 1921
Libecker SV von 1873
SC Diogenes eV

SF Sasel 1947

Plesse Bovenden

Land Geburt FideKenn. PKZ

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

1945
1955
2003
1997
1966
1999
1941
2005
2000
2000
2004
2003
1967
1991
2003
2003

12909351
12975869
12921998
4654218

12940100

12940119

30.12.2013



